
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0151500003001040

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 44,320

CAMA #: 015 15 0 00 03 001 04 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 10 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

FISC00181
FISCHER, NANCY

    

Owner: FISCHER, NANCY Legal: BEG 1498' S OF NE COR SW1/4 TH S 585.60' W 711.52' NE 
362.07' N 249.36 ' E 566.48' TO POB LESS ROW

FISCHER, JOHN

FISCHER, JOHN

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 363179

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,833.95 2,833.95 5,667.90

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202790444-1 12/02/2023

0.00 0.00

12/02/2023

2,833.95

1 2,833.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,833.95

Nancy Fischer

202918820-1 06/05/2024

2,852.74 0.00

05/31/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,833.95

0.00

18.79

**********

2,852.74

Security 1st Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 231636              Security 1st Title                    2852.74

Grand Totals 2,833.95 2,833.95 18.79 5,686.69

2,852.74 0.00 2,833.95 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/20/2025 12:16:38 PM


