RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/8/2025 3:33:26 AM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 44,320

Parcel #: 0151500003001040

CAMA #: 015 15 0 00 03 001 04 0 00

Sec: 15 **Twn:** 10 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

FISC00181

FISCHER, NANCY FISCHER, JOHN

Owner: FISCHER, NANCY

FISCHER, JOHN

Legal: BEG 1498' S OF NE COR SW1/4 TH S 585.60' W 711.52' NE

362.07' N 249.36 ' E 566.48' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	363179	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,833.95	2,833.95	5,667.90
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202790444-1	12/02/2023	12/02/2023	1	2,833.95	0.00	0.00	2,833.95	
0.00	0.00	2,833.95		0.00	0.00	******	Nancy Fischer	
202918820-1	06/05/2024	05/31/2024	2	0.00	2,833.95	18.79	2,852.74	
2,852.74	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 231636	Security 1st Title	1	2852.74				
Grand Totals				2,833.95	2,833.95	18.79	5,686.69	
2,852.74	0.00	2,833.95		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00